
RAID DES NOTAIRES 2024

EXPERTS

CLASSEMENT GENERAL PROVISOIRE APRES ETAPE 2

13/11/2024

1 6 André CHANCE/Patrick GAIGNARD expert 91 88 22 12 4 20 0 0 0 146 237

2 2 Simon NOBILI/Stéphanie MAURRIC expert 255 8 39 34 1 4 0 0 0 86 341 104 104

3 8 Gilles LE NOAN/Alban VOURRON expert 257 9 14 88 1 34 0 0 0 146 403 62 166

4 5 Jean-Philippe ROUX/Christophe BENEFICE expert 330 50 12 9 48 12 0 0 0 131 461 58 224

5 9 Benjamin DELONG/Hemavati RAMASSAMY expert 354 219 137 92 26 33 0 0 0 507 861 400 624

6 3 Marie-Catherine HERVOUET/Alban POIRIER expert 680 92 72 23 5 17 1 0 0 210 890 29 653

7 10 Loïc MADOIRE/Audrey BRETON-MADOIRE expert 537 87 58 167 28 17 2 0 0 359 896 6 659

8 11 François-Xavier BOUSQUET/Franck MORISSET expert 631 137 101 32 50 39 0 0 0 359 990 94 753

9 4 Pierre CALMELS/Pascal DESMIERS de CHENON expert 539 308 87 56 94 26 1 0 0 572 1111 121 874

10 1 Anne-Sophie ARNAL/Valérie TARTACEDE-BOLLAERT expert 1417 163 279 78 61 23 0 0 0 604 2021 910 1784

11 12 Guillaume ROEHRIG/Sylvie ROEHRIG expert 2084 60 95 250 148 54 0 0 0 607 2691 670 2454

12 7 Dominique DEVRIENDT/Frédéric JOUVION expert 3600 64 46 113 45 34 1 0 0 303 3903 1212 3666
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